Dated this 17th day of January A.D. 19 86 Loan No.

" THIS INDENTURE WI'FNESSETH: THAT THE UNDERSIGNED, ‘
DANTEL M. HAHN . A BACHELOR 'AND DONALD E. HAHN MARRIED TO JANICE M. HAHN =
of thr;' Town of Arlington Hej-ghR,sounty of Cook . State of llinois,

hereinafter refenred to as the Mortgagor, does hereby mortgage and warrani to
BLOOMINGDALE STATE BANK a corpotation organized and existing under the lows of the State of Illinois or to

its successors and assigns, hereinafter referred to as the Mortgagee, tHe following real estate situated in the

County of Cook in the State of [llinois, to wit:
PIN#03-06—-400~036-1131

Unit Number 8-107 in Sandpiper Condominiums, as delineated on Plat of Survey o

the West 8 acres of the East 30 acres of the South 80 acres of the Socuth 1/2

of the Scuthuast 1/4 of Section 6, Township 42 North, Range 11, East of the

Third Principal Meridian, in Cock County,  Illincis, which Plat of Survey is
attached as Fahilbit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium Cwnership made by
American Nationsl)Bark and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust

Number 52328, recreded January 19, 1982 as Documet Number 26,116,685 together with

L4 Fl : N . . N
the 1.11'1':31v:1.dec1_peé:v:cg.ia1 .;xciglmggest appurtenant to said unit in the common elements
i‘ﬁ]hul Hirs, TDEDVETTAT |, NXLUFon mﬂennncat now or hersatter erected thereon, inejuding all
anpparstus, equipment, Axiurea or a tirlas, whather in single unita or cenirelly conirolled, used to .supply heal, snai\alr con-
ditfoning, water, llght, powar. refr Leratior, ventllatlon or: othur services and any other thing now or hercafier tharsin or
therean the furn!shing of which by lessor~.in lessees 18 customaly or appropriate, including acreens, venetian blinds, window
shades, storm doors and windows, floor «ov: rings, screen doors, iu-a-dear beds, awnings, stoves nand waier heaters (all of
which are declarsd to be a part of sald (en’ - cate whatlhor physlcaug aitached thereto or not), togethar with all ansements
and the rentn, lasuen and proflta of every av.ne, nature and kihd. It being the Intention hereby to ostablish an absocluts trans-
ter and aasignment to the Mortgagee of wll (ezder and nvalls of =3ald premiaes and the furnishinga and equipmeant therein. Bueh
rants, lssues and profita ahall bs spplled fArst Lo .he SAYiment of all conts And expennes of acting under such asafgnment, {nciud.
{nk taxen and nasessmaents, and second to the pi Yme it of an)y Indebtedueas Lthen due nnd ¢r Incurred hereundar.
TG HAVE AND TO HOLD nll of said properss “«:th sald appurtanances, spparatus, fixtures and othar equipment unto sald
Morigagen forover, for the uaea herein asel forth, f-ea (rom al] rights and. benefis unpder the Homenlead Exemptlon Lows of
the Stale of Illinols, which sald rights and bannfitr el Mortgagor doen hersby releans nnd walve.

TO AECURE (lz The payment of o nole and the iqr’onnanaa of the obllgdtlﬁmﬂ tharsin contalned, sxvcuted and delivered
concurrently herswith by Lthe Morlgagor (o thoe Mortgugre < 17 the princlpsl sum of

Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and ~0O/L00~— —m~  Dollara (3 23,500.00

which Is paysble as provided In said note, and (2) any additicoal atvences muds by the Mortgages 1o the Morigngor, or his
successars in titls for any purpose, at any tlme before the relaszs n,d cancellation of this mortgage, but st no timae sheil this
morigags sacure advances on account of sald originmi note and ovin additional advances {n & su¥m In excesa of

Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and No/lQf—s—————————e—p ooy ¢ 23,600.00 L

1Y

such additional advancea shal) be evidenced by a Note or other agresmsent ‘8recited by ihe Maorigagor or his auccessorn in tilie
na Deing sscured by this morigages, provided thal, nothing herein cantalned 7hnfl bo consldered as JImMItInE the amounts that
shalf be mecured hereby when advanced to pratect the sacurity,

THIS MORTGAGE CONSISTS OF TWQ PAGES. THE COVENANTS, [CONDITIONS. AND PROVISIONS A AP-

PEARING ON PAGE 2 (the reversc side of this martgnge) ARE - INCORPORATF.) HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND

igg AsgAfglé HEREOF AND SHALL BE BINDING ON THE MORTGAGUNs, THEIR HEIRS, SUCCESSORS
ASSIGNS. _ : '

iIN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and .aea'ils.rtha day and yeos first above written.
&QZ’}WC 777 'MSEAL)' L ' (SEAL)

(SEAL) NP7l ) (SEAL)

{SEAL) {SEAL)

This instrument was prepared by
Barbara Groves, Blocmingdale
Staté Bank, 114-118 E. lake St.,
Bloamingdale, I, 60108

State of IHlinois
@ounty of Bufuge }"‘

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, n Notary Publie in and for sald County, n the Btate aforesald, DO HEREBY CER'_!'IFY that
the above named persons personally kiewn to me to be. the same peraons whosé names are subscribed to the foregoing
Instrument, appeared bafore me this day.in person, and sekhowledged that they signed, scaled and delivered the said
Instrument as their Im?i'z'in'd"vqlunuﬁ"nét,' for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the relense and waiver

of the right of bamegtead., GIVEN under my hsnd and Notarial Beénl, this " day of
A.D. 19 . .

it fld T P

My commissioln‘e-xpires“ /O
NOTARY PUBLIC

Page 1

FORM 12183 RAMKFQHRNT, INC. @m/ g (_.)-—H _

69052098




UNOFFICIAL €OPY

=]
= | [
% 690672098 85 b Nd )2 nvr 9gs!

AT

Q0LOP6E
W “aiepbuiiocyg ‘exeT puw jsiy

oy
aﬁeﬁnow

INVE JLVLS FTYOONINCO 18 i

:dmmg 8.28pacoeyy

- X . ‘FOBIIOH puy JoFuDII0 Sy 40 EUNLEER DUY BSOENRIDNE ‘WJOTHIISTU W DY ‘SIOINOEXD
‘sd1ey dalidedeer gy o Fuipulq 99 puv o1 Puelxe LBYs Sdwdiow Yy epun RUOIUAYQ0 puv EIyHys 1P WYY puw ‘juinid byy
SPRIOUL WL ‘CiBIGU PRI N BY TOQUINL JHiNBUIE S4S QU ‘GuluiuIes BT BPRIDUT [UYE "u(0JIq pean Fu ‘AUGUEE QUiNDIUN ORT "Eos(nled
}Dﬂlig IXOJUDD OUY JO .0 8YM 3T ‘EIUNURAGD PIVE JO JRyio Lud Jo auiws eyl Jo PIUVLLI0JI8C RDICIUS U BINDMS OF FOFVHIIDW
20 JUIIT 1) DRy Ieur sl Luw Ul 1813483907 IS pAUINIUOD S10U pPlus Ul 40 ULRIGY JURUBACD AUV JO @DUWMILICILILG JO *RY TR0y
UL AG JRA)WA OU IV 1 11M4BNT KLIMSLINILAS 340jUR PO AUl DU 'P8IIRJUDD MUl £Q IO ULBIEG s8WlegM ‘RpFuHIIOW B4 JO
APPuind 4 JIQRLL IOYIT K00 4C »? FAJINIRAD B 2338110 @Y uodn PRIIBHVOD UIRIPY APOWR PUY JPMOC “IQHI Ydve Ieys (B)

: uIweNINgE an# jo 2uncuww
OUY JA XY PINOXL 0] JOU SN WY w ONBW AVW 92FxP BYY ‘£3140d0Jd BY3 JO LOIIDIDIRES Dl Ayedas 3y Squjlx%gnun“wpunqu
PUD - JUOI1I9dEUL 94V SeSWR LOm PY) JuPAp eyi ujg 2adosd PYy JO UC|iUI0)E3S puyw Jlvdes Y1 Q] 20 'AQRINY PRiINIIE s
=PoIqoplL) Yl 30 110 ul usui; 9d Jo MOIINpes Huipdwin] syl o) 10816 v 3] ee P3BuRYIDIY OUYY Lq PIIADT Bg LIVUK PRADIRI
of s PPjuOLL) Agv ‘Pred 8q Aww L0gM uciiwBuDduios fup #AI2031 0] pRIBMOAWR AqRiby ) PRAVHIION Y1 Uy ‘uotlyumwapuos
AQJ UsxB} JD ‘RERWS LeYl1e Luw ol euy Agq pelosisep a0 ‘peROWVYL & Jorreyyr yuvd Luw 1o Ltsedoid PeAUBIIOW Y3 G df ([)

AU axByaLnd

9yl O waiiesjidde ayy o} 208 a3 Pagiiqoe o, i0U NryR JesmyIInd 31 piw Jedelrioig ay2 o} Pid @ {jeys fue 3 Bnjddaay #i47 puu
‘SIUE Yane 3o gl Gyl 0 dn uDvaeN) SNP JLIIPIU2YY PUB *J0U JO JOTLIY KWIDY By AQ 2lquiud pur anp JENPus BEQUDIIGIPUY S3110a
Ayl uay) Bl DIUERIP]Y UL O (iU 02y wpTdan.d oyt )0 (ho prud 9Q 181y 11MUR Blayl 4RI pIUr JU F|us .un;upa’:o; ua;o ;;a,\en

¥ VI 10 1N HRIE|Fw ey

#111 U] “padusuwdpd K‘l‘jnn‘la'd 10U 10 J3R13 UM JOIIT Y £I1IND0K 2Y] Jo we
tMO3 JQ DRUSINRIY] AUV U] UG|IUBAIIIU] 20 O 9BUQIRD RYY J0) wug|rudedasd (2} 10 TpIoUBIUICS Aunion 10U J6 331y m aKO]D
BRIDIW DY) 1YY JORI0Y L1r40'0R10) I 0] N Lud D TURWBIUPUILLGD B[] JO) wlI]) HILABIU () JO iprandex
WHICW BIYY) 3O UOREIL Lq {3d+ d o 9Q |[HYE 01820y L1408l 121D YA DI wBUIpaAduY Aaydnanuneg Jo 31wgodd
AUR (M) YA Uol100uuad uy o~ e L1aD)g Y AgQ 2JQUATE PUU IND L1BTYIPIULLT A, DU J0 REDUPIPPANLY (wUS{)ppr
3L J0 A1V YT 1Y UORIPU] IF AR U YL L3538 8D) ‘PIVERIOJH BL MILUNOWY [BW PUD J8aniiiatd 5ol 2w enjua a9
HY3INe 0 luenesnd pley oue Lre v F¥AIDG O3 ATJUIPLAI G} 30 FNE Yansk yindewndd 01 LAY D AAWERSSIBU WIFP
I ST ALt 03 102duR Y 1M KISUNNERY PUY VIVH JH]IWUIE PUD B2 1RIPITIAD FUBLILY, "wB10] 0l LIURIRNN RI1odod
PUY SUOIIVVIWPXD "FIYDIUIF 213}) ‘91313 )0 ¥IDVIINQY 4ONg ;1) BupaNoodd JOA (vaJIBp AN Jo £1)0a a1)) JATU PApAULALL G 3G D) R LT opngat)
PUY O) WY PIIVUITIRE 30 AV LDiym) MI1K0D DU #IE0D LC 11UIE g 6103 34R00 HUONEIU L0 PUU K23) K JAIELL ‘Hod) ¥, 1a0duiBud ey
'95_U3)|"laa'undxn PUT L viuatunaop ‘X 0pRsld 0) pegau]yr ¥12) (X8.0) 8LW1I0Q ‘G283 T IR VASUY *HDd) R UIALHIIUIY “Kad) B ABUIOTIT JO3
SRBUHIJOW IO JWYER UO JO Lq DILINIUYL 10 Pied g Avul YT UM EIRUAEXE PUE HaI0T|PUIUNE 11U 3{UX J0 PAIIe] 24 U) RRIUPAapy]|
LEUGHPPY U 8T DIPH{IU[ PUY JOMOLIU O ([KyW 40U} 'Cas{iall rbw JO FLECHIIG) QUG PUE 1jEIARY WA AYY &) otn] NNl Auy
Q1uUIWIIe) 03 103[3 AUW DY ING JPAIRDDL U JO LO[NEIRRAT W] Adlv 27 P 0aY PY). A0 Payl|ihy 3 {uds sod{wasd DIUE 3O Fwud)
Ou PUV ‘paneE| ¥Q Lu'y] Yolym FUanp Pojdad £103NIUIR PYY JO L o1 J1dXS Liun ‘BRANEE] 30 PIp OU F1 1N CINM JO IRUD UT paap
10 DJUTAVE| UL IHUN -PUY 10U 10 USSR g BIBYY Joujayes NP aiLopRd Jda; ainjwig £q PRMOIY poLad Jiny eur jo doprend
<XQ MUY LJIUN UC|EROESO U] UINWIES NYLE 21 poluladdi: dg 1V ITA) 200 ¥ J] DUE JUU 10 WUHUORIS U JOJALSGT SIS v B ALAE
AUIIUM 9RO LDURIAPSP Aue UD Jdg "EysJaniadal yonm jO #eMUAL XS @'} AUPNIAN] ‘A113d0ad Y )0 UOUALARESd pur Hojdey
»04d O} 1O AIBRKGIIU TV 23410 40 SOUVANEUI ‘WX U} ‘SIAOD JEBIUNITLITAIINT JU IURGUAUD DY) EPIAVMD) DJUE HAINUJQ YY) dadju
Y M K¥ 3l0)eq pajjdav 24 A '‘po12e1oa UIYM NIyoId PUL FONEN| (RJULL YINK pUl ‘UodiaPad Jo pojdad Sae)mn0s sy puw
108 3I020155303 YONB Jo ADUdpudd aul FUINP VPFIWAID BIUK 30 BIY0IT P e .oniu wiuas F4T 1991102 O] puil 1Uad puT 3WBUVIL 0F
Jamod Uirm uuagu 61} IO FBUBINIOW SU) GG AW CUM) JOAIRIPL ¥ IUIOAAT ‘D IINBWIOY W WU MQIIIUIPRI o AINDI JYT JO AIUMO
ayy Lq pRjdnaao.eq uoy) IIYUs sWee 04 JofIdUM 2O 'HON[WSID Pl 30 O012A USYE 84T 10 JoRAMNIIDY IUT Jo LduvajoR 247 0) pauy
S2E INDYIM pUR Jy 42pUn Fujunyd }z.md Aug to ‘30duN3in]y @yl 0) @430t JNOHIAY pUY “FIBE JA1JE 10 31033y JBYRUW 2y LOU
1v “Cyur PaLy ¥y 114q yone Horym U 14nod eyl ‘22pundidy Su padscid IANED08ID) A0 JO JURIUROUAUWIILOD oYy uoedn vl ()
- SRR RIGW By SEDIDVID}
0} DRevodd Lieiwipeuiwy OFl% AW SRREBIION DIVR DUW odnEilop @y 91 sS VWSO 4 Syl jo EEOUDPOIQPPU] LUT ERRUPRIGIDU]
PRSBIIOW. PIVE Jo JUsWANd- DY) DivMo) Ajddw puw oRUBIIoW W) AQ PIDPLIB =] L DWSRP yDNE 10U 40 IO Y ‘Diguiwd puw
snp. LAMW|pRUR] £GeAd DAJNORN Fwns; L 901304 INOoNIlM CRIFIDeP 0} ‘depunedey Lol w¥1101g 41 19 I4I 3 AUy 10 ue(f i’L" 20
£112014d 94Y) SO pOIERID LQPJPY UR] Oyl BUI00HY InOYIIM PUY ‘UCITGO 31} 1V 'PIomraie) PU¥ postzayine Lqoisy B sbdw G
QU ‘BINBAS DIWS J0 LU U pPus LURY) ‘Aisepdold DIEN 20 AU UOPUNAR JORSIIIOW P J) Ju LRAD Luw JO ApOIAND Ul 0 30 1013UPD
SOpUN . POIV[A #q £110d0ad 1Y 31 AD SI0IIPRID B)Y 1O IYRUS VYT J40F IUDLILRIEEE UR AV {1V 0 J0WeM IO Py }] JO ‘tofudiiam
oY1 IR IFAN 10 Lq A0)AndxGwg Ul Fulpeenold ¥ 30 BURY Yy UodR 40 ‘A)iedosd PIWE JO AUB indAn 0SiwYD 10 UP)| 121410 LAWY 85405
-us 9% POININUL-Bq sPUIPERO0ID J) IO 'JOIIPYT RAMBURL JO UOIsUsIxs Zu¥ 20 90N PI¥R Jepin jucwivd Aum Suinsw u) nejep 10
PRI U 0 GEU(YIUSS UIISY JUWFUIALS LUW JO PAUWULLOIFD W SPWUL 9G LINEISP 3] PUY JORIRY CIUNFTY ayy Jo g @utf) 1YL (%) .
. . ipsanpar Lqeaay 1q8) a4y, Lodn 4o sepunsady JosnBraow
Yy Jo LHIqwil »u1 Fu1oele Ly Luw u] J0 FuiRawyde)p InoyI M Agedey DAINIVE IGBP PYY L0 IHIWAYD 103 O] PUIIXR Lewr
40 ORE OF I¥RQIOF AWLI GUW JCRERIIGW PFU) NIl FO IDUUB SLIPS PUE U} PRINOee AQeaby 1q8P BYY pre oSVNIIOW N D) PRUBIS
=383 Ui INGIEIU] UJ BIOSESDONS 20 JOEESIONS LOOE Yl jsop ,'aoitluo;g Ug: ©3 905I10U INOUIM AV 20N M0 By ‘dogudia0pg
43 uWYUl Asyld Qomasd w uj permra sBlloDeq Jopdeuy ud Lue 10 ALissdord pies J0 diymasuMmO S1) TWRA. oML uy, Yy, v
- ‘RERII0OP YUY AQ PUINDIR EEVL IGAPUY IBUQYIDPT Rlod iy IRYR 3] DUV ‘yjuow
usling usiy sul 3o .£wp INIL Y Jo BB YOl eyl JO taui[t‘:} piedun By oy 1uom£p'ld OOy Yaue ppy puw a'u;‘,nn‘l‘} YOhe Jo) wnpu
=930 [WRUUT 3841 BQy SDHUVADY Q1 1UEIL SY) ey se¥wlilogy Bg3 ‘)| 0} 9|qWidaone W0 ¢ 4 pud ‘eedeBlaon Pror /1 spqmidasav Sued
*Waed ¥ U] Souwdnguf 83y PUN RdUNInSY| A3111q%84p ‘003322058 PIWF 01 ufiesy pue ‘aindas ivye soBwRisol 7 g> 7l sRyY (L)
:nnla-to‘w 2IY] 30 EWLILT By) Jepun egeu P ghou; pRmBliow
BY} O} PEPPY 0q LW JWYI MUOCWY D junouwy Iy 10 AU BJNOBE O} DU¥ ‘GIwp JOIW| ® 1% Jo ORI WP YT LV I0WNIIOR oy
0% PROUTADYE usiq eARY WYY JUNCWY AI)jue eyl JPif1eya SICH PIN )0 NPT BINDRT 0) JORUOY 1USIUL SUT By 5 Sq L2)
[ABPULILFY LP o) j[uro
3O IwnwdNq Jt;g“!ll 1¥USBIAT INduy 10U [1¥YS SoSuiID BUT ITDYY 1IPPURGISY b Auy Gp O3 oM emGU
FQURADS O} W 30RO} BULINDEL ¥ DONIBUDI eQ (IyE PRuimiuoD Ujkaey Bujyjov Inq ‘pesjioyins
SACQR 8 JIWYDQ VY3 WD 0 SINWIQUINDUE ‘USIT AUY Jo LI[piiva Syy DI} ®Nbul o) eeSuMioiy syl
godn L101EBNQ0 Bg JON [[WyE 1) IMgY Wy £Q PId Asjmieyio you J] ‘mow|Wead p}‘u JO UIWR U} JO @POVICSIH 0 RIUDL OUI JO 1nO
pled 9q puw o =AY $1Y) RUIWDIC0I0; #RJORP . LUN Ul phpnldut 8q A% pur XN IOW |y} £q PRInIe FRAUPUVIQIPU] juuolppw
YoMy oF BLI009Q DU QIUGUW AUSIING uayy . 0YI Jo L0p 182 auy J0 e Q10N DIERSIIZE By) JO aauvnz Pledun sul &3 peppr oq livus
FOIUG (NS QUY. WENodIad #43Q¥ UL O LUB 20) FOFE 1O Uf £q DOGIRQR(D 40 piwd Se{ucul Auw fvdes L[Ivipowivst j[{ae o1g
1BYL pUR LoBuRYIOW Ry JOr U1 P43 109104d Q] LiesEddIU WLPep LWl AL J0F AUW 0D OF|® AWW 0BuB lom PIVE 1WY] ‘pRjuruURAsACy
OF RUiUlLdeas 1¥yeq ¥iy o op Lwus FeBUBIIOR O 'UISIOY SIURUDADD BIY JO AUW WI0;d8d 0 MAR{|V] Bid Jo Iewd uf ML (1)
CBLNVYRIAQOD HFRIHNL HOOYDLUOW 9MI ‘G

“anodand eyl 10} peniiiy
~ded 83 I¥UR CIeJ40Y] NEOODW DuW FoL|) C[QULONEdL [(W IW ges{wiedd YT 10PANUL OF Ly Y 2ANY [THYUF PaRER L0 2L (B) (DpdTR
=10l oYl 3O JUNSUOD UsYTim SUY BUIUIWIGO INJY INORIA NIIBL PUW SULCOL ‘eli%A (333410 JO WO[ENITXN: e Fqn
cUl JUIMIEFUELLY I¥INIONIIN 201I0IUY DUW J01A0IXP S POJRI|W 40 PIBuRYD 0q 01 1jwied SO J6yNEI0U N
43 JO JUPNLOD puY jwaoiddw USIIils 911 UXAR IC0VXV PUE GAWE JOUIRK] oFn L) JO L)|Puellr] o\l GREIIDU] 11l YOI
DIR 20 UGRS3 oY) JO JeIDWLvYD JO Ganjwu ey U{ BFUMUD Aus 11304 10 Jeyne 10U I[)M doB8vdidopy 9Ul (P} ‘Ajaadosd pivs uodn
40 U pUNQY 00 AWl Yoiys JUIRAINDE 10 Kelinixy ‘snivavdde ‘#1UeWIRATIERS BUY 30 LU 0 100Ley) UD[IIOE AU Jo L130d0ad Ples 0)
pll'u U[ I99J@3Ul 0 8[I lu.l.ﬂ.l ALUW 3O I838ULII 10 JLOW S |ery ‘S[UR ¥ (D) ‘Llaedold Plax vodn .m:}-nnou 40 AOU JUSNTIALS 10 Beanixy
EHIWIWAIE ‘WILBWLA0ITW} Ayl 3O £ 1) 10WPP "01 GUOF)IPPY ‘BUDIIPISIN LUB (G) ‘PORN mOuU ®) SV Y] YUYk
401 1"yl Uty Ieyio Brodind ¥ 10 L320¢04d piex Jo oFn Luv (%) 'PRUITIQO Due PRy 0 Buioq S88NNICH SU) SO 1UPELOS 40 UOERI
200 83124 PYY 1NQ I Y1WwaRa Jo AP NE 0) ION (L) !)D¥ O] UOIRF[LIO 10 DR AU Ag oN{A 81 Jiedit] 30U YFuUWip o) 10U flaedoad
Pied U0 I8[X3 07 S2UWEINU AUR J0 ;O ogn IN3ABIUN AUY J|I20d 20 JOUNRS OF JON (9} SRR IIRI DOBUM IO INT IFAD uonalpsun;.ﬂumtu
Aouedw a0 Ljjzopinw piweq (FIUSLIUIIACE JOUIG LU DUB L3[1edD]uniy P JoO FOOUPUIPIO PUP. AMV] USIIRIJUDE PUT Y)IBIY ‘Sujuox
‘adp EoPUING Y3 YA SOUTDIOIDN U] RIS puw UC(UBRON, POOY Uf WY deP) DUE sIsIURJd PIUs OEVIGHO oY, (3} peLciisep
10 poRVIEND SWODSY LW YDjus wefigld Oy UO .mutuaz 40 MoU Juetiescidiu) 20 FIUIYIING LUE DIINGRI 10 8loIses ‘sjudes

&L (n) !9(]1 YdwIuidd ,ul peRIACId e RRUIPIRDOL SINNO[ID107 @SUBLLILIOT 01 IYMIS SV JABY HSUS 2ePWFII0] O3 puw
£I9I¥{peulin] o|qQuied puv enp sEelpeIqepul J¥101 SUy SIBIOUD 07 INEIL OUYT PAVY [[WUS SUFERLION Uy UayN ‘daiyeiepues Jo ad{jou
sl 30 UOfIHUIISY JO MIPD Ou) 9403eq o uo eeBuMiion eyy o3 PRINENI0 Biv §0[D][Od PDUTINFU] MPU OU DUV IDAVOSIELM ULEOSL
Aluw J0) PRIIEOUVI Biw nlalxod SOURINEUL YINK JU2A0 DYY BT (L) piwded L(ing ey w0 B3 1un soIeHiiom Pyl £q peuluies @q (1¥Ye
Bojajjod @Y) puv FosnL)n @ Lo 194048 Ups LoD 1IPYR Refpfjod BOUBINPU] YOnk 1Y ‘AeRuN320)y FU) AQ Pesoldde oq juys sv [UE]-53
Hon® U] puw ‘retuvdilod Yoh® uf sinbel Awia 943uII0W PYI MW CAINIQWEIT JO FPJoXEY ione IkufeBe pRinwu] Fehpsuedd Ples uodn
1030810 10 MOU MTUBINAGII] 0K deox oL (£) 'Yilaeisy 998p UPAR JO VION OY3 JO HUIN] 0D uiim STYVQLCIDN WY MW} @2nINg
4¢ BUNCIXe Lum Jepun FORINYY Jiwd AUD 10 £130d04d DI uUCAN PINNEEV IO PRIAP] RIUPIINEIFCY Puv -paxwi-uv Aud o1 (T

L SLNYNIACD HOOVOLYHOK WL 'V

B0 o) 50 2PIS 2612403 1) | eI NO OL QFUUAITY SNOISIAONL GHY SNOILLIANOD “ELKYNTAGD FHL
"’ z 938eg ‘




