U N O EEJ@NA 661®Br¥ed&y= /

Joyce Kaczmarzewskd

{Name)
9200 S, Commercial Ave.

{Address)
Chicago, Illinois 60617

MORTGAGE

* THIS MORTGAGE is made this___Tth day of __Decembexn
19_85  between the Mortgagor __Eobert Flizalde, Divorced and net since Remarried.
(nherein **Borrower'’), and the Morigagee, South Chicago Savings Bank
a corporation organized and existing under the laws of __The State of Tllimois

whose addressis ______ 9200 8. Commercial Ave,.
hicago, Tllinoisg 60617 {herein "“Lender').

WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of 1.5, THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
3K NINETY ONE AKD 80/100=w-{$3,391,80)~cm=cwvhich indebtedness is evidenced by Borrower's
note dated December 7, 1985 and extensions and rencwals thereof (hercin
- e NGRS, prOVIATHE TOF tonthiy instaliments of principal and interest, with the batance of indebtedness, if
not soone; paid, due and payable on Decembexr 11, 1990 ;

TO SEC’RE 10 Lender the repayment of the indebledness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon;
the payment o7 a!l other sums, with interesi thereon, advanced in accordance herewith 10 protect the security
of this Mortgaz<; 4ad the performance of the covenants and agreements of borrower herein contained, Bor-
rower does herfevairartgage, grant and convey 10 Lender the Tollowing described property located in the
County of Cooir , State of IHinois:

LOT FORTY FIVE wmmuv- (45)
In block Thirty Eight (38) in Ironworker's addition %o South Chicago,
a subdivision of the South Fractional half (%) of Fraction Section 8,
Township 27 North, Runge.15, East of the Third Principal Meridian.

PERMANENT HEAL ESTATE INDEX NUMDIR: 26-08-332-004

ﬂ"ﬂﬁﬂyh?;.}hﬁ;v_:v__}
A {\Eu,‘&‘%gﬁ%? i *Hu:lz TR

which has the address of .__10%09 Avenue H Chicago, T11

(Street) {ity)
itlinois 60617 {rerein “‘Property Address'');
(Zip Code)

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the propert, aucd-all easements,
rights, appurtenances and renis all of which shall be deemed (o be and remain a part of the/property covered
by this Morlgage: and all of the forzgoing, together with said property (or the leasehotd esiar: if.this Morl-
gage is on a leasehold or the Borrower’s interest as contract purchaser if this Morigage is on such inierest) are
hereinafter referred to as the “‘Property”’

Rorrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to

mortgage, grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances
of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower, warrants and will defend generally the mlc to the Properly

against all claims and demands, subject 1o encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest, Borrower shall promptly pay when duc the principal and interest
indebtedness evidenced by the Note and late charges as provided in the Note,

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject 1o applicable law or a written waiver by Lender, Borrower
shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until
the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein **Funds''} equal 1o one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (in-
cluding condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this
Morigage and ground rents cn the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for
hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as
reasonably estimated initinlly and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bitls and
reasonnble estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to
the extent that Borrower makes stch payments to the holder of o prior mortgage or deed of wrust if such

holder ts an histitodonal lender.




®

-
“
yd

) 47?,%/

>

[y .
) _’. H . ) | U 4 ! H ; PR T ‘_-"_‘
9 P i : ! . ~ ' i l e ;('}
<™ . ! s ' . il " ! i i
O Sda g4y PRI ) ‘ 'f :'_,"_1
' CTTT D i R
~I . e ; LR
ce ~d ' - j
(Sl : I
n PRI
S&, Hd tin 7 i 2217 Oy
" ' (W] .“_'; L“).
Vet i Yoy
o
o
)
1,

96T ‘6 Iequeoe(q

atignd Aieiex
-, ;salidxa volssiwwo) AW

SIY1 ‘| BaS |B121})O pue puey AW JSPUN USAID
*4y110] 135 uaay) sssodind

pUEB S3SN ay) 1o 108 LIBIUN[OA 924) ¥ ST 1U2LINJISUL PIBS 3Y) DaJ3Al[Sp pue paulis ay
18yl padpajmoudde pue ‘uosiad up ABp sy 2 ai0jaq pateadde ‘juswniisut a0 AY1 01 PIqLIDSQNS
(s)owzu asoym (s)uosiad awes 341 ag 0) JWw O] umouy Ajjruosiad
POTITBUWSE SOUTE 40U T8 PEOICATT * opTBETLE I640Y eyl A3nde0

AqQasoy op ‘21¥s puw £1Unod pres 10) pue ul Mqnd 20N v IrTemg *f smoxep ‘I

'$5 L1unoD ‘ SIONITTI 4O H1VLS

I3M0110Q -
J_”—WW oPTeZTTA 3T0q0Y
Jamoulof - N

*o8eB1I0pN SIYl PAINDIX3 SBY JIMOLIOE JOIHUTHA SSINLIM NI

‘UONAE DINSO[DIL0) JOLI0 10 3]8S AUB JO PUB 2DUBIQWINOUR JOW3dNs oyl 19pun 1ieidn Aue jo 'adeduciy sip
}0 3u0 a8ed UC YUIO] 1as SSAIPPe §,12PUT 1B "ISPUT 01 AdPON S48 01 aBeSuopy s1yr1aa0 A1lIouId SEY Yolym
US| B {)1M SOUBIGUINDUS JAYT0 10 1§11 JO Pasp ‘23831104 AU® JO 1ap(oY 341 1Sanbad 13))ua] pue Jamollog

LSNnyYl 40 SAFIA JO SHOVOLYOW
HOIHIdNS ¥IANN TANSOTDOFH0OS ANV
LINVAZd 40 FOILON 304 153N03Y

‘K1radoag syl ug uodWaxa PRIISIWOY JO 1YT1T AUT SIAITM AQal3y JIamollog "PEIISTWIOH JO Ja/18A;, "1T

‘Alie J1 'UONEPI0sal JO 51500 [|B Aed [|BYS JomOulOg ‘1amoliog 01 934Byd noylim
9BBBLION SIY) OSBI|S |(EYS J0pudT] *aBeBLIOIN SIUL AQ PaINo3s swns (B JO Juawied ‘updqﬂw_;qz‘_
*POAIRIad A[[ENIOE SHIAL ISOYS 10) LJUO IUROIOE O 2|quI 2G {JBYS 12415331 2y [ 28eFuow sn
AQ po4ndos swUNs oY) 0 U3Y) PUR “500) | SASUIONIE JJQBUOSER] PUR SPUOQ ¥, 20412021 U0 SIMiald '$30) s, Jaal1a0al
Q1 paliw] 1ou Ing ‘FupR|oul *$1Ual 3O uONDaljed pue Ajuadold SY) JO JusWaBRURW O SIS0 3yl 3O wawled o)
1531 paijdde aq [jeys 12419094 34} AQ P3109}O0 siuad || "onp ised ssoyl Buipnjouy Auadoag syl JO sjua aY) 109)
-}02 01 pue £11adoid ay) afeurwl puB JO uolssassod el ‘uodn 191u3 01 LINOS B £4q paiulodde Jaalanaa e daey O}
papius aq jjeys 1epua] ‘Auadold syl Jo 1udwuopueqe 10 0313y £ | ydesdeied 1apun uonelaadoe uodn
‘a1qeded pue anp awoddq
A21]] §B $1U31 YDONS UIRIR) pue 153)]02 01 14B11 311 sauy *Ansdoag 3y JO JudiluUOpUBgR 10 103434 Q7§ ydesdeied
lapun ucnelapssse 07 Joud ‘||BYS 1am0110y vyl paplaosd ‘Alisdolg syl JO 51Ul 3y) 1apusy 03 sulisse
£Qaloy 15mO0110g JIPUNIAY K1LINDIS [RUOIIPPE Sy “10A1230Y jO 1UstHIU[0ddy (§1Udy JO JUSLUBISSY ‘61

*POLINSO0 PEY UCIIRID|SIDE OU JI S 1339 PUE 22.0)
11y Ul WiBWS) [[BYS AQaJal} paindos suopediqo oyl pue a8ediiop Syl ‘Jomoliog AqQ 24nd pue judwAed ynns
uodpy padtedusiun anunuos s dFeZ1I0ly S1) £q paIndss swins 3y Aed o) uoedqo s WmOLoH pue Lliad
-0l 213 U} 152421U1 s, 10pud] "2B8eB1I0N SiY) JO U] Y IBY) JINSSE 01 a1nbal AprUOSEI) ARl I3pUaT) SE uolioe
3JoNns saqel JamOLIog (P) pPU® 1533) SASUIOHIR S[QRUOSEAI ‘01 PNy 1ou 1ng *Fuipnpoul "jossay £t ydradesed
ul papiactd se sapawaa s JapuaT Fuwiojus ul pue ‘a8edO R4 Ul PAUIBIUOD IPMOLIOF JO Siualaafe
PUE SIHBUIAO2 L] BUIDIOJUD U] JIPUDT £Q PaLINIUL SasUIdXd d|quuoseds |1 sAnd Jomoliog (3) dEaFiiow snp
H] PAUIIIUOD J2MOLIOE O SILAWLAXITR SO SIUTUDALD 3410 AUB JO S2Y3RAIQ |[? $341D 1om0Ou10g (Q) {Palinddo uokt

3t !.',l‘j




e LINOEEICIAL COPY,

69, Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or conseguential, in connection
with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in {icu of condemna-
tion, are hereby assigned and shall be paid 1o Lender, subject to the terms of any morigage, deed of trust or
other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Morigage.

0. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver., Extension of the time for payment or
modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Morigage granted by Lender 1o any successor in inter-
est of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's
successors in interest. Lender shall not be required 1o commence proceedings against such successor or refuse 1o
extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Morigage by reason of
any demand made by the eriginal Borrower and Borrower's successoers in interest. Any forbearance by Lender
in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be & waiver of or

preclude the exercise of any such righi or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers.The covenants and agree-
ments herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to. the respective successors and
assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. AR covenants and
agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several, Any Borrower who co-signs this Mortgage, but does not

-~ execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this"Morigage only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower’s interest
in the Propesiy to Lender under the terms of this Morigage, (b} is not personally hable on the Note or under
this Mortgage.and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hercunder may agree to extend, modify,
forbear, or ma'icany other accommadations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without
that Borrower’s consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Morigage as 1o that
Borrower's interestan the Property.

12, Notige. Except\for any notice required under applicable faw 1o be given in another manner, (a) any
notice to Borrower provigea: for in this Morigage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such noltice by
certified mail addressed 1o’ Barrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may
designale by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail
to Lender’s address stated hercinarito such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as
provided herein. Any natice provided vor in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or
Lender when given in the manner aesigriaved herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the laws
of the jurisdiction in which the Properiy isltocated. The foregoing sentence shall nof limit the applicability of
Federal law 1o this Mortgage. In the event thal ary provision or clause of this Morigage or the Note conflicts
with applicable lkiw, such conflict shall not affectOther provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which cun be
given effect without the conflicting provision, ano to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note
are declared to be severable. As used herein, V'costs', enpenses™ and “atlorneys’ fees®” include adl sums 10
the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limitea hierein,

PR P e ey pnm DT LR L e e LR e an i S LS e T PINL PE N B LR RTEr S B L L)
and o1 this Mortgage

4. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished acoaformed copy of the Note
at the time of execution or aflter recordation hereof,

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill @il 61 Borrower's obligations under any home
rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other agreement which Barresver enters into with Lender, an assign-
ment of any righss, claims or defensas which Borrower may huve againstpatics who supply labor, materials
or serviees in connection with improvements made to the Property.

16. Transter of the Property. it shall be an event of defanlt under this ' Norigage, if Borrower sells or
transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) thecredtion of a lien or encum-
brance subordinarc 1o this Mortgage, or (b) a transfer by device, descent, or by ¢l zrarion to an occupant of
the Property, upon the death of a joint tenant, Upon such default, Lender may declare (il of the sums secured
by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable, If Lender exercises such opticnto accelerate, Lender
shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph [2 hereof. Such rotics shall provide
a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which/Aerrower may
pay the sums declared due. tF Borrower fails 1o pay such sums prior to the expiration of such jeriod, Lender
may, without Further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragrap) 17 hereol’,
1t any event Borrower will continue 1o be abligated under the Note and this Mortgage uniess Lenqer releases

Borrower in writing.
NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS, Borrower and Fender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upon Berrower's breach of any
covenan! or agrecment > Borrower in this Mortgage or the Note secured hereby, including the covenants to
pay when due any suns secured by this Morigage, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice 1o Borrower
as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; {23 the action required to cure such breach; (3N a
date, not less than 10 days fom the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be
cured: and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in ac-
celeration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, loreclosure by judicial proceedhng, and sale of the Property.
This notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right 1o assert in
the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and
foreclosure. I the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's op-
tion, may declare all of the sums secured by this Morigage (o be immediately due and payable withow further
demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled 1o collect in such
proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited (o, reasonable attorney’s fees and costs of
documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

18, Horrower's Right to Reinstate, Nowwithstanding Lender's aceeleration of the sums secured by this
Morigage et Horrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right 1o have any proceedings begun by Lender
Yoy e e LS N e Dbl al any time priose o entey ol fusdgaent entarcing this Morgage if: (8)
Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under ihis Muottgage wind the Nate had no aveelna-




3483037

ISNED 2eUCseal EUNQSE: qEﬂlQJA;L:G[Iqu¥u31 1.1 paplaoad 'Auid

-dosg o) jo sondadsui pue ucdn §21411U3 3|QRUOSEI SpEW 3q O 3%NED J0 3yBW LB JApUD] UOIIoSdsU] '8
*IPpUN3IdY
uonsE AU 2B 10 2sUadX3 AUR INJUI 0113puUdT] 33inbat Jreys ¢ ydesdeled siy1 ul pameiuod SUNION "jOSIBYL WUDW
-Ard 3insanbas 1omodlog ©1 1opusT wWoJg asnou uodn ajqeded aq [[eyYs Slunowe yons “udwied Jo SLID1 13410 0)
23198 JopUY’] PUR Jam0140g ssa|uf] oBRHUON SIYI AQ PIINDGS JGMOLIOE JO SSAUPIKIDIPLI [ZUCHIPPE SWOAG JIRys
‘mps :ION 2 1B ‘U Isasuy yna ‘g ydeaBered siyr o1 wensind Japuat] £q posIngsip siunowm Auy

‘me| 3jqedde JO JUIWIIIBR UM § I3PUIT] PUB S JIMOLIOE Yilm 3OURPIODIE Ul SHEBUILLIDI ddUINSL
yons 10 Juawaiinbat 3y SB 9w HONOS [1IUN 102)J2 U] adUBINSUL LDNS UlBIUIEW O} palmbad swnwaxd ay) Aed jjeys
1amoulog ‘afeSuow Syl £4q PaInosss UeOl Yl uijewl JO UCIPUOD B SB IIUBINSUL aded0w paanbal 2pus J|
*1$303101 S, 23pUa7] 192101d 0] A1BSS303U 51 SB UONOE YONS 3){B] PUE ‘529 543110118 3|qRUOsEal Fupniou) ‘swns yons
asingstp ‘sasuedeadde yons INeUl ABWE ‘Jamoilog O asiou uodn ‘uoiido s .tapuatl e “1apua usyl ‘Auadold
atp) Uy 1S2131Ul §,J3PUDTT SIS AJJBLIBW YIIYm PaduUaLILOD S| Bujpaaoold Jo uonoe Aue ji 10 ‘d9Be3HOo S1UY) Ul
PAUIZINOS SIUIWSIITE PUB STUBUIACS 31 W10]idd 01 S[fe) Jamollog J1 "ATHNIIS §,J2pudT JO UONSACId L

‘slustnDepP

JuanIsuos pue "uawdo[aasp un pauueld JO WNUILIOPLECS 3Y3 JO suonenB8ss pue smel-Aq 2yl "uswdoPpasp
aun pauueld 10 WIRUIWOPUCD Y1 FUIUIA08 JO BujIB21D SIUBUSAOD 10 UOHEBIB[DAP Yl Jopun SUONRIIQO §,10m01
-10g 241 JO [j8 wojead ||BYS Jamollog Juawdo|Iaap Jun pauueid & 10 WitEILOPUOD © Ul JUN ¥ L0 5| Aoy
s1Y1 J1 'Ploqnses) e uo st afeduiop siyl J1 asea) Lue jo suoisiaosd 34l Yitm A1dwod [rys pue Auiadosd syi Jo uone
-1ou2)ap 1o sswrredul 1tulad JO 21SEM HIIWAS 10U jJBYS pue Jedal pood ui A11adoad ayl dasy |[eYsS Jomoliog
PUSIGAG[5AT (] 1U[) POUUEld SWNIUUODUSD *Sp|OYaseaT] tA1adold JO adusUUIRIA PUE UOITEAIISRI{ 'O

‘23eR110N S141 AQ PAINas SWINS 3yl 01 Jo Ausdold syl jo sedal 10 uch
-B101531 G1 1ayis ueado s, 19pua e spasdoad 2our nsul ayy Ajdde pue 152]102 01 PIZIIOYINE §1 19pUdj ‘s11auaq
20UBINSY| O] WNBID€91135 0 13110 JOLLIED 35URIL UL Y] 1Y) 1amO0110g O1 I3PUST AJ P3|FeLl 51 310U 18P d]
WOJ ] SABD OF UYL % 35757 01 puodsal 0 S|Ief Sam0110g J1 10 ‘JamosIog Aq pauopueqe st fradoad ayy 1
‘lamoaiog Aq Apdwosd spell 10U I §s0] O Jooad ayews
ABUI J2pUST “I5PUAT PUE 3B .S3URINSU 3151 01 25110U 1dwoad 31T [|RYS 13A0210¢ 'SSO| JO US43 3Y) U]
‘a8udLIoW
sy 1340 L1otd sey Ysiym Ual] B yira tuauasife £114n09s Y10 10 1SN JO padp ‘a8eZiiow Aue JO swid) MY
01 150[QNs 02311 S|Bmausl pUE s3121od a4 Ploy 011431 341 sary [[RYS JBPUST "1apUAT OF d[Qeidadde wioj B
Ul pUE JO 10AR} Ul 25D 98uB110W BIBRUEIS B 2PNV [[BYS PUR 13PUST 01 3]qeIdad3. WHOJ B Ul 39 J|BYS JO313Y)
SIEMDUD] PUE S2I21[0d 22UBIASUL [V ' PIALYI1A §|QRUOSERIUT. 21 10U [[eYs [Ea0ddE YINs 18] ‘papracad Liapua
£q |eacadde 01 Dafgns lamollog AQ UISOUL Ly ([BYS IDUBINSUL Y] Fuiplaoid 1814280 aduRINSUL Y]

‘aamboa ABW 13pUd] SB SPONIad Yonsiicy pue SJUNOWE YINS Ul puB anbad Avws Japuat se splezey
12430 YaNns pue ', 05e13A00 papuaIxd,, Wial 3Y) UN IM DIPN[OU| SPIezey ‘al1) Aq $50] 1sujede painsul £120dolyg
a1 UO PHIDAID 11 B33y 10 BunsIxe MOU sIUdWSACIdLr 9yl dadY |[BUS 1amOliog "IDUBRINSU] plezvH “C

*a8eFuiop SIY) 1SpUn INBISP B 3q [[eys
siuawied yons JO AU axBW O 19MOLI0g AQ dan|teq 'KUE 17 "s1udr punold o siudwded ployases] pue ‘aded
<0 S1YI Joa0 Atond B ujeiil e Yo)ym A11adold 341 01 2(07ngline suonisodn) pue souy) ‘safaeyd Joyio
pu® siuswssasse 'saxel [jg pied 2 O} 85NED 10 ABd [BYS JOMOIIGE- NP UBYM 51UDWARC 3YTW C1 SIUBUIAOD
5, 00m00104 Buipnjoul ‘Aladoad i) aseyaund ©) PRUUD SIdpUR.cuonedqo slasoliog Jo 'sFeBuon
SI3 1540 £112014d SEL YdTYM U1} B PIA 1USWDa18E £11N20S 10410 10 1l |0 Pasp ‘33eRlioWw Aue 1apun suohed
-11QO s, 4am0odlog Jo [k wiogiad [eYs Jamollog ‘susi (s3Fieyn ST 0 shaag] pue sagesioy jold ¢

"IION Ayl Jo jedpd

-urad 3y) O1 UDYE pUE ‘210N 1Y) U0 sjqeded 153121u7 01 UaY) ‘JodaYy T ydeideaer 20UN Jamollog Ag 22DUDT O)

sjqeded siunowe Jo wawked ul is11j 1apua} 4q paydde aq (|eys Josiay g pue | syderesed pue 210N ayl Japun
13pud ] £g poatanas siuawAed (B 'IsimIdy0 sopacid me| sjqestdde ssajun ETUSUIAZJ 1O uoneajddy ‘¢

“Joaday uan

a1 01 Jo1adns s Yo JG UdY 2Y1 paac] 15l 10 aFeB Lo AUr JO sUOISIA0Id Ayl 23pUN PALI LYY 24 s1UaWAed

yons 1Byl HIXd 3Y1 01 pue j1 sjqedndde aq |jeys z uolsag siyl ul Sulodaio} Yl jo 3UON SLRLLIOW sHD AQ

PaInnas swins ay) jsuiede 14palo e se uoredldde Jo 2w ay) 18 12PUS AQ pIRY spuny Aue ‘15pur T AQ uornsinb

-ov $14 40 Aisadoid Ayl Jo ajes oy 01 Jond AjPlEIpawu By 1918 ou ‘Apdde |[BYS 10puaT] '43pua-4q paamb

-0® asimJlay1o si Auadold a2yt 10 plos st £uedold oyl Joaray ¢ ydei8ravd Japun ] "1apuat £4Q plsy spung due
Jamollog o1 pungar Apdwoud (jeys Japus] sdediop SiYl Aq paindas swns (|8 Jo 10 vt jurwded uvodn

‘asnbar Avw Japus g se studwArd 210W IO HUO UL ADUDDYAIP Ayt dn ayntL 01 L1essandu
unotwe sue ppua) o) Aed [eys Jamonog anp i) 341 SE SIUR] pUnoad pue siuniwasd 2oUBInstL S IUdLUSSSSE
‘53X Ard O JUSIDIYINS 9Q JOU [jRYS JIpUDTT AG PIPY SPUNG Y1 JO junowe a1 ji ‘spung jo siudwmjjeisuy
ATIUOW U0 J3MmOIL0¢ O PPl 10 1omollog 0) predsl Alidword HYns ‘uondo §, 1am0L10g 18 ‘D ||BYS §820%D
yans 'anp §1e] Loyl s S1UAL PUNOIS pue SWINUaLd 2M1BINSUT ‘SIUBLISSISSE 'saxe) pies Aed 0) pasmbal junowe
213 PADOND |[RYS *SIUR) punoad pue swniwdsd d3URINSU) ‘SIEALISSISSR (LIXR] JO S31eP onp ) 01 1oud a|geded
spun.y jo siuatjjeisui UINOW 31nin) Yl ke I3Y1a30] “IBpUaT AQ pI3Y spung syl Jo unowe 3yj J|

*23uB10Y S11 A£G PANIIS SIUNS AY) 10} K1INDaS [BLuoippe sw padpajd aae spuny
YL CAPEU SBAY SPUN 3YE 01 HGAP Y Yoy 10) asodind ay) pue spung 31 ol sNgap pur <1pasd fuimoys
Spunyg 241 Jo 3ununooe |Jentue ue 38Ieyd INoYim ‘Jamollog o1 aal |(eyYs 1apuat] spung syl uo sfunuies
10 153Ut SUe Jomoliog Aed o1 paanbas 3g 10U [[BYS 1apuaT ‘pied aq 01 1533311 4ons saambaa me| ajquond
-de JO apell 5] JUDWIDAITE Yyons SSA[IN pue ‘1omoliog 01 pred ag j|eYSs spung a2yl uo 1saao0iul eyl adefiusow
S141 }O UOHNDAX3 JO 211 941 1e Sulliim Ul 53138 Avll JopUST PUB 10M0110g "384RY > B 4ONS Y BLLE 07 JapUd] s
-10d me| ajqesijdde pue spun g 3yl uo 153121ul Jamoaiog sded 1apuds] ssajun 'sijiq pue siuswssasse pies Juid
-l o> pue Suid) 1104 10 1UNEIOE ples ulzjeue ‘spuny oy Juidjdde pue Suipjoy oy 10 33Je24d 10U LR ISpUST]
'sjusl punold pue swnpwasd aaueinsul *S1UMLISEISSE ‘saxe) ples fed o1 spung 3 Ajdde [jeys 1apudsy (Uon
“NILISUY UL YONS $1 I3PUDT J1 I5pUd] Sugpn(out) Adudfe J1vis JO [RIIPD B AQ PI2IUBIENG JO PaInsuf a4e ydiym
JO 1IN0 40 (s0dap 3§ LOHNIPSUL UR UL pIAY a4 [UYS SPUn Yl Japuat] o1 spung sed Jomoatog §)




